

In the court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.

**O.C. Appeal No.- 05/2023**

12

06-03-2025 Appellant and respondent No. 03 to 08, 10 & 11 file hazira.

Appellant files requisite along with P.Fees.

Issue the same.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 07-06-2025 for S.R. & A.D.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,  
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)  
Additional District & Sessions Judge  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,  
Dakshin Dinajpur**