

In the court of the Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.

O.C. Appeal No.- 05/2023

13

09-06-2025 The case record is put up today for order as the fixed date was declared holiday (**Id-ul-azha**).

S.R.s of respondent No. 2(Ka) and 2(Gha) are received which are kept with the record.

Fixing 03-09-2025 for S.R. & A.D. of rest respondents and passing order in respect of the S.R.s of respondent No. 2(Ka) and 2(Gha).

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)
Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**